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Column 1 
Name 

Rogan George Alan BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Rogers Anthony Gifford BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Gary John BE 

Rogers Nicholas Charles BE 
Rogers Neil James BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Paul Vivian BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Terence Edward Alfred 
Rogers Walter Robert AMIEE HND 
Rohtmets Paul BE(CIVIL) ME MICE 
Rolfe Kevin Allan BE MAPPSC CENG MICHEME 
Rollo Richard Graham BE (CIVIL) BA MlPENZ MIE(AUST) 
Rose Alan Rudolf BE MBA MIEE MIPENZ 
Rose Christopher Murray BE(HONS)(CIVIL) 
Rose Derek Cooper BSC FlPENZ (PAST PRESIDENT) 
Rosenberg Bruno DIPLlNG(VIENNA) FIPENZ FlEE 
Ross Alastair John BSC BE DIP BS 
Ross Janet Lindsay BE(ELECT) 
Ross Nigel Philip BSC MICE MIPENZ 
Ross Neville William BE(HONS) ME(ELEC)MIPENZ 
Ross Peter Graham BE MIPENZ 
Ross William Allan MIEE CENG 
Rotherham Peter Hugh MIPENZ 
Routley Alan Jack BE (CIVIL) MNZIE 
Rowarth David John MIPENZ 
Rowden Ian Drysdale BE DIP BUS ADMIN MIPENZ 
Rowe Clive Bruce MASCE MIPENZ DIPPHE MIWEM 
Rowe Douglas Hamilton MIPENZ 
Rowe Graham Malcolm BE(ELECT) 
Rowell Robert BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Rowland Victor Alexander BE MIPENZ 

Rowley Noel 
Rowley Russell Brett BE MlPENZ 
Roydhouse Anthony William BE(ELECT) 
Rudd Arthur Claude MISTRUCTE MIPENZ CENG 
Ruffell Philip Charles BE(CIVIL) 
Rumball Edward Ian BE BSC 

Rundle Graham Nelson BE MIPENZ 

Rundstrom Rodney Day BSC MIEE MIPENZ 

Rupasinghe Leonard Flavier BSC(HONS) MTECH DIPEE C.ENG 
MIEE 

Rushton John Stuart BSC TECH MICE MIPENZ 
Rushworth Peter BE MIPENZ 

Russ Paul Leslie BE(ELECT) 
Russell Arthur Percy MIPENZ 
Russell David Charles BE(HONS), C ENG, MICHEME 
Russell David John DIP BS 
Russell George Julian BSC(CIVIL ENG) 
Russell Paul Frederick BE(CIVIL)MICE MIPENZ 
Russell Terence BE MICE MIPENZ CENG 
Russell Trevor Herbert 
Russell William Ernest MSC FNZIC FICHEME MIPENZ MRSC 
Rutherford David John BE(HONS) NZCE ACANZ 
Rutherford John Ross BE(HONS) 
Rutherford Ross Peter BSC(HONS) MSC CENG MICE MIPENZ 

MCIT 
Rutledge John Cameron BE (CIVIL) MICE 
Rutledge Peter Donald FlEE MIPENZ 
Ryan Christopher John Russell BE(HONS)(MECH) NZCE(MECH) 

MIPENZ 
Ryan Gerard Anthony BE (ELECT) 
Ryan Raymond Stanley BE MCIT 

Rykers Neville Leslie BE MlPENZ 
Sabry Alexander Ramses BSC(ELECT) MSC(ELECT) 
Sadgrove Rodney Desmond BE MIPENZ 

Safi Bela Frank BE(MECH) 
Sainsbury Edmund Trevor BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Sakey Brent Clifton BE(MECH) MlPENZ 
Salek Arthur Mark BE MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Salmon Kenneth James 
Salt Graham Alexander BSC BE(HON 1) ME MIPENZ 
Salt Philip Ernest BE, ME, MENG, PENG, MIPENZ 

Sampson Paul Aaron MIPENZ 
Sampson Phillip William BE(ELECT) 
Sanders Andrew John BE MIPENZ 
Sanders Cedric Malcolm BE MIPENZ 
Sanders Neville MlPENZ 
Sanders Richard Leonard BE MICE MIE(AUST) MIPENZ 
Sandi ant Peter Walker MIPENZ 

Column 2 
Address 

Works & Dev Services Corp NZ, Private Bag, Hamilton 
39 Calluna Crescent, Manukau City, Manukau 
Technology Systems, Telecom Corporate Office, Telecom 

Corporation of NZ Ltd. , Wellington 
86 Muritai Road, Eastbourne, Lower Hutt 
5 Farnell Court, Omokoroa, R.D.2. , Tauranga 
Care of Rotorua District Council, Private Bag, Rotorua 
LB.M., P.O. Box 3343, Wellington 
77 Fulford Street, New Plymouth 
9 Colorado Grove, Kowhai Park, Wellington 
2 Edenvale Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 
22 Adolphus Street, Balmain East, N.S.w. 2041 , Australia 
Eastland Energy, P.O. Box 1048, Gisborne 
41 Hapua Street, Remuera, Auckland 5 
P.O. Box 51 , Te Horo 
3 Norwich Street, Wadestown, Wellington 
Care of Huntly Power Station, Private Bag, Huntly 
50 Ernest Street, Ranui Heights, Porirua 
15 Cullen Street, Paeroa 
Care of South power, Private Bag, Christchurch 
Buller District Council, P.O. Box 21 , Westport 
18 Maire Street, Eastbourne, Lower Hutt 
11 Taupata Street, Mount Eden, Auckland 3 
62 Kohimarama Road, Auckland 5 
Rowarth Industries Ltd. , P.O. Box 51-057, Auckland 
Royds Garden Ltd., P.O. Box 2033, Palmerston North 
72 Campbell Road, Onehunga, Auckland 6 
23 Berwick Place, Mount Maunganui 
53 Spencer Street, Crofton Downs, Wellington 
141 Kings Cres, Lower Hutt 
Technology Systems Division, Telecom, P.O. Box 570, 

Wellington 
348 Lake Road, Takapuna, Auckland 
P.O. Box 58-014, Greenmount 
3 Ridvan Grove, Ngaio, Wellington 
P.O. Box 273, Papakura 
Dukker & West Limited, P.O. Box 3177, Richmond, Nelson 
Defence Scientific Estb., Auckland Naval Base, Post Office, 

Auckland 
Jenkins Roberts & Assoc. Ltd., Consulting Engineers, P.O. Box 

404, Tauranga 
Instrument Eng. Cons. Ltd. , 41 Aberdeen Road, Castor Bay, 

Auckland 
Design Power NZ Ltd., Private Bag, Wellington 

28 Coles Crescent, Papakura, Auckland 
Technology Systems Dvn, Telecom Corporate Office, P.O. Box 

570, Wellington 
District Telecom Mangrs Office,CPO Box 605, Dunedin 
21 Spencer Street, Crofton Downs, Wellington 
Care of Beca Simons, P.O. Box 5647, Auckland 
16 Beach Road, Glenbrook Beach, R.D. 1, Waiuku 
47 Willis Road, Papakura, Auckland 
Royds Garden Ltd., P.O. Box 750, Blenheim 
Auckland City Council, Private Bag, Wellesley Street, Auckland 
33 Waitaki Drive, Otematamata, North Otago 
16 Sunnyhill Cres, Pakuranga, Auckland 6 
P.O. Box 252, Hamilton 
Care of Electricorp Production, P.O. Box 1019, Wellington 
42 Seine Road, Forrest Hill , Auckland 10 

Works, P.O. Box 12-343, Wellington 
53 Leeward Drive, Whitby, Porirua 
Central Institute of Tech, Private Bag, Trentham 

72 Tiber Street, Island Bay, Wellington 2 
Care of Corporate Services, NZ Railways, Private Bag, 

Wellington 
127 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3 
80 Sidey Street, Carlton Hill, Dunedin 
Neil Civil Engineering Ltd., P.O. Box 15-883, New Lynn, 

Auckland 7 
5A Quetta Street, Ngaio, Wellington 
Works-Consultancy, Box 654, Wanganui 
105 Discovery Drive, Whitby, Porirua 
P.O. Box 3749, Wellington 
18 Parkvale Road, Karori , Wellington 5 
17 Gilling Place, Cromwell 
N.D. Lea Consultants Ltd., 1455 West Georgia Street, 

Vancouver BC, V6g 2t3 
Care of Rotorua District Council, Private Bag, Rotorua 
24 Duncan Terrace, Kilbirnie, Wellington 
7/27 Rust Avenue, Whangarei 
71 Harbour View Road, Harbour View, Lower Hutt 
12 Hall Crescent, Taumarunui 
P.O. Box 283, Nelson 
17 Mayfair Cres, Mairangi Bay, Auckland 10 

899 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

23/06/82 
01112176 

23/06/82 
20/07/65 
19/07/84 
09112174 
14/04170 
01108177 
18/ 12/86 
14/ 10175 
23/02176 
10/03176 
22/ 12/87 
10/08/53 
12/ 12/46 
26/ 11180 
14/08/89 
12/06/84 
02112174 
24/ 11/83 
28/03/66 
09/04/69 
24/01163 
11103/64 
21106176 
28/09/65 
30/06/67 
24/03175 
22/ 11178 

01107/68 
19/12/66 
29/07/81 
11107172 
30/09174 
30/09/87 

11112/64 

21111179 

08/04176 
08/03178 

21112/66 

25/ 11/68 
18/09/86 
18/06/52 
09112/80 
22/09/82 
28/09177 
15/01181 
01108/61 
21110/49 
30/09/68 
20/ 10/87 
25111171 
27/06179 

27/06/69 
08/04/59 
25/07/84 

01107176 

25/03/65 
28/07/54 
22/01/87 

21111179 
07/08/89 
23/06170 
08/12175 
05/07179 
29111154 
13/04178 

29/11174 
29/ 11171 
08/02/89 
19/09/85 
25/06/68 
25/ 11159 
22/02/58 
06/08/62 


